NAME

AMBRIDGE BOROUGH
BADEN BORO

BEAVER BOROUGH

BIG BEAVER BORO
BRIDGEWATER BORO
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP
CENTER TWP
CHIPPEWA TWP

CITY OF ALIQUIPPA
CITY OF BEAVER FALLS
CONWAY BORO
DARLINGTON BORO
DARLINGTON TWP
DAUGHERTY TWP

EAST ROCHESTER BORO
EASTVALE BORO
ECONOMY BOROUGH
FALLSTON BORO
FRANKFORT SPRINGS BORO
FRANKLIN TWP
FREEDOM BORO
GEORGETOWN BORO
GLASGOW BORO
GREENE TWP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HARMONY TWP
HOPEWELL TWP
INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP
INDUSTRY BORO
KOPPEL BORO

MARION TWP
MIDLAND BORO
MONACA BORO

NEW BRIGHTON BOROUGH

TAX_AMOUNT

S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
s

(51,472.26)
(9,094.16)
(6,006.19)
(5,933.41)
(1,716.40)
(9,514.85)

(26,696.51)
(6,740.40)

(78,995.11)

(51,311.81)

(10,976.90)

(228.68)
(5,073.49)
(1,162.68)
(4,492.51)
(1,777.11)

(11,833.97)

(3,078.62)

(12.00)
(3,060.42)
(11,521.76)
(81.73)
(82.50)
(5,742.32)
(5,115.42)
(6,648.93)

(21,728.79)
(3,632.93)

(11,688.17)

(884.44)

(542.43)

(87,411.50)

(22,295.86)

(20,567.99)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

RV Vo S U A ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ i Vo T Vo Y ¥ ¥ IV RV VB Vo RV RV RV SV SV 2 I Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo T V0 SR V0 S V0 RV R 7 R V8

(5,110.95)
(915.92)
(600.62)
(295.20)
(171.64)
(847.51)

(1,372.83)
(321.87)

(7,866.26)

(5,088.61)
(560.98)

(22.87)
(252.98)
(58.14)
(412.03)
(79.70)
(594.86)
(308.10)
(0.60)
(152.51)
(1,119.28)
(4.08)
(4.13)
(561.19)
(507.79)
(653.36)

(2,173.03)
(181.15)
(579.79)

(88.75)
(27.13)

(8,415.02)

(1,124.91)

(2,011.25)

INTEREST_AMOUNT

RV Vo S U A ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ i Vo T Vo Y ¥ ¥ IV RV VB Vo RV RV RV SV SV 2 I Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo T V0 SR V0 S V0 RV R 7 R V8

(3,399.28)
(675.53)
(368.88)
(459.34)
(228.92)
(619.43)

(1,637.16)
(357.75)

(6,397.83)

(3,742.70)
(592.07)

(11.86)
(287.64)
(126.27)
(216.29)
(200.91)
(850.90)
(332.89)

(1.53)
(126.98)
(659.46)
(1.85)
(8.68)
(424.43)
(518.10)
(553.91)

(1,284.15)
(217.48)
(665.72)

(68.75)

(8.14)

(5,104.00)

(1,718.45)

(2,082.13)

TOTAL_AMT

B2 IR Vo S Vo R V0 RV R Vo SR Vs SV R 72 I Vo S Vo S Vo T ¥ 0 U ¥ ¥ ¥ IV R VT Vo S Vs V2 VI Vo V) B V2 S Vo T Vo S Vo S V2 R V2 TR Vo B Vo

(59,982.49)
(10,685.61)
(6,975.69)
(6,687.95)
(2,116.96)
(10,981.79)
(29,706.50)
(7,420.02)
(93,259.20)
(60,143.12)
(12,129.95)
(263.41)
(5,614.11)
(1,347.09)
(5,120.83)
(2,057.72)
(13,279.73)
(3,719.61)
(14.13)
(3,339.91)
(13,300.50)
(87.66)
(95.31)
(6,727.94)
(6,141.31)
(7,856.20)
(25,185.97)
(4,031.56)
(12,933.68)
(1,041.94)
(577.70)
(100,930.52)
(25,139.22)
(24,661.37)

COMMISSION_AMT

BT Vo T U A ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ o TV o Y ¥ ¥ IV Y ¥ AV RV Y RV SV SV 2 T Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo T V0 S V0 SV R V2 T Vo BB Vo B

(2,999.30)
(534.31)
(348.80)
(334.45)
(105.84)
(549.12)

(1,485.41)
(371.03)

(4,663.17)

(3,007.38)
(606.50)

(13.18)
(280.74)
(67.38)
(256.04)
(102.91)
(664.06)
(186.00)
(0.71)
(167.00)
(665.04)
(4.38)
(4.77)
(336.44)
(307.15)
(392.84)

(1,259.43)
(201.58)
(646.72)

(52.11)
(28.90)

(5,046.58)

(1,257.02)

(1,233.14)

MUNI

TOTAL_CHECK

RV Vo S Vo SR V0 RV R Vo SR Vs SV R 72 . Vo S Vo S Vo T ¥ 0 U Y ¥ V0 Vo B VT Vo S Vs V2 VT Vo V) B V2 S Vo T Vo S Vs S V2 R V2 B Vo B Vo

(56,983.19)
(10,151.30)
(6,626.89)
(6,353.50)
(2,011.12)
(10,432.67)
(28,221.09)
(7,048.99)
(88,596.03)
(57,135.74)
(11,523.45)
(250.23)
(5,333.37)
(1,279.71)
(4,864.79)
(1,954.81)
(12,615.67)
(3,533.61)
(13.42)
(3,172.91)
(12,635.46)
(83.28)
(90.54)
(6,391.50)
(5,834.16)
(7,463.36)
(23,926.54)
(3,829.98)
(12,286.96)
(989.83)
(548.80)
(95,883.94)
(23,882.20)
(23,428.23)



NEW GALILEE BORO
NEW SEWICKLEY TWP
NORTH SEWICKLEY TWP
OHIOVILLE BORO
PATTERSON HEIGHTS BORO
PATTERSON TWP
POTTER TWP

PULASKI TWP

RACCOON TWP
ROCHESTER BORO
ROCHESTER TWP
SHIPPINGPORT BORO
SOUTH BEAVER TWP
SOUTH HEIGHTS BORO
VANPORT TWP

WEST MAYFIELD BORO
WHITE TWP

(2,365.18)
(17,443.72)
(9,320.00)
(11,437.16)
(380.40)
(3,378.58)
(332.50)
(2,795.90)
(4,682.43)
(48,111.58)
(14,832.78)
(2,226.16)
(9,879.95)
(2,134.40)
(1,729.48)
(1,433.12)
(1,790.35)

R V2T Vo Sk Vo B Vo S V0 S V2 SV R Vo S V) S V2 R V2 TR Vo SR Vo S Vo SRR V0 R V0 R V8

(222.91)
(1,751.72)
(463.22)
(565.10)
(19.02)
(189.30)
(33.25)
(260.17)
(374.58)
(4,706.80)
(1,394.01)
(111.30)
(497.25)
(213.44)
(172.95)
(146.76)
(89.75)

R V2T Vo Sk Vo B Vo S V0 S V2 SV R Vo S V) S V2 R V2 TR Vo SR Vo S Vo SRR V0 R V0 R V8

(223.00)
(939.26)
(702.10)
(944.97)
(39.90)
(99.63)
(37.35)
(179.24)
(376.06)
(3,406.81)
(1,488.97)
(66.76)
(848.05)
(201.89)
(64.70)
(124.27)
(68.28)

RV Vo N U ¥ Vs V2 Vo Ve V) V2 BV Vo V) V2 R V2 TR Vo R V)

(2,811.09)
(20,134.70)
(10,485.32)
(12,947.23)

(439.32)

(3,667.51)

(403.10)

(3,235.31)

(5,433.07)
(56,225.19)
(17,715.76)

(2,404.22)
(11,225.25)

(2,549.73)

(1,967.13)

(1,704.15)

(1,948.38)

R V2T Vo S Vo N Vo S V0 I V2 IV R Vo S V0 S V2 R V2 T Vo R Vo S V) SR Vo R Vo R V8

(140.59)
(1,006.86)
(524.36)
(647.46)
(21.97)
(183.37)
(20.17)
(161.83)
(271.66)
(2,811.46)
(885.87)
(120.23)
(561.31)
(127.53)
(98.36)
(85.20)
(97.43)

RV Vo N U ¥ Vs V2 Vo Ve V) V2 BV Vo V) V2 R V2 TR Vo R V)

(2,670.50)
(19,127.84)
(9,960.96)
(12,299.77)
(417.35)
(3,484.14)
(382.93)
(3,073.48)
(5,161.41)
(53,413.73)
(16,829.89)
(2,283.99)
(10,663.94)
(2,422.20)
(1,868.77)
(1,618.95)
(1,850.95)



